Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Kaleidoshade 2 Series

G & T & P
options combined
Ordering Guide Example: K3FRW3C085HGYU8
PT#: EXSP0146A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Kaleidoshade 2 Series
Medium and Large Shallow Fluted
HID, Incandescent, Compact Fluorescent
Photometric Data
KALEIDOSHADE 2
MEDIUM SHALLOW FLUTED
PHILIPS 150 WATT A-21 INC LAMP @ #1 POSITION
IES Test # K2F150IG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 2850
Total Luminaire Efficiency 94.7 %
CIE Type Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 1.32
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 1.32
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.50
Basic Luminous Shape Circular w/ Sides
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 1.33 ft (Diameter)
Luminous Height 0.46 ft
KALEIDOSHADE 2
LARGE SHALLOW FLUTE REFLECTOR
PHILIPS 200 WATT INC PS-30 COATED LAMP
IES Test # K3F200IG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 3710
Total Luminaire Efficiency 91.1 %
CIE Type Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 1.36
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 1.36
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.58
Basic Luminous Shape Vertical Rectangle
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 1.66 ft
Luminous Height 1.04 ft
KALEIDOSHADE 2
LARGE SHALLOW FLUTED REFLECTOR,
PHILIPS 300 WATT INC COATED PS-35 LAMP
IES Test # K3F300IG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 5150
Total Luminaire Efficiency 87.1 %
CIE Type Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 1.32
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 1.32
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.50
Basic Luminous Shape Vertical Rectangle
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 1.66 ft
Luminous Height 1.04 ft
PT#: EXSP0146A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Kaleidoshade 2 Series